The new series of SAFEasyTM SG4-B HAND safety light curtains widens the
existing SG range, whilst representing an evolution of the SE4-PLUS line,
offering a Type 4 safety light device for hand protection with base functions.
Ideal for applications that do not require complementary functions such as
Muting, Cascade and blanking.
The new SG4-B series has been especially developed to simplify:
- installation (new rotating TOP-BOTTOM fixing brackets to ease
alignment);

Installation with anti-vibration supports
1 Accessory sold separately
ACCESSORYSELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
HEADQUARTERS
DATASENSOR SpA
via Lavino, 265 - 40050 Monte San Pietro, BO - Italy
Tel. +39 051/6765611 • Fax +39 051/6759324
www.datasensor.com • e-mail info@datasensor.com
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
SG4-30-015-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=150 mm 957901120
SG4-30-030-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=300 mm 957901130
SG4-30-045-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=450 mm 957901140
SG4-30-060-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=600 mm 957901150
SG4-30-075-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=750 mm 957901160
SG4-30-090-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=900 mm 957901170
SG4-30-105-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1050 mm 957901180
SG4-30-120-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1200 mm 957901190
SG4-30-135-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1350 mm 957901200
SG4-30-150-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1500 mm 957901210
SG4-30-165-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1650 mm 957901220
SG4-30-180-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1800 mm 957901230
UNI EN ISO9001 UNI EN ISO14000
SA
FE
TY